THE
WANTOCK'
DL L e

ALE & LAGER

Exmoor Gold 4.5% 500ml
Quantock Nightjar 3.9% 500ml
Carlsberg Export lager 4.8% 568ml (pint)
Becks Blue lager 0.0% alcohol free 275ml
CIDER

Harry’s Original 6.0% dry & sparkling 500ml

Harry’s Dabinett 4.5% medium & sparkling 500ml
WHITE WINE

Sauvingnon Blanc, Hidden Road % bottle 187ml
ROSE WINE

White Zinfandel, Hidden Road % bottle 187ml
RED WINE

Merlot, Hidden Road Y bottle  187ml
SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Spumante /taly Y bottle  187ml
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Tango 330ml

Appletiser, Ginger Beer, Elderflower Pressé 275ml

J20 apple/mango apple/raspberry orange/passion fruit 275ml
MINERAL WATER still or sparkling 330ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00
£1.00



