

## **ALE & LAGER**

Exmoor Gold 4.5%	500m	£3.50
Quantock Nightjar 3.9%	500m	£3.50
Carlsberg Export lager 4.8%	568ml (pint	£3.50
Becks Blue lager 0.0% alcohol free	275m	£2.00
CIDER		
Harry's Original 6.0% dry & sparkling	g 500m	£3.50
Harry's Dabinett 4.5% medium & spo	arkling 500m	£3.50
WHITE WINE		
Sauvingnon Blanc, Hidden Road ¼	ottle 187m	£4.00
ROSE WINE		
White Zinfandel, Hidden Road 14 b	ottle 187m	£4.00
RED WINE		
Merlot, Hidden Road ¼ b	ottle 187m	£4.00
SPARKLING WINE		
Prosecco Spumante Italy ¼ b	ottle 187m	£4.00
SOFT DRINKS		
Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Tango	330m	£1.50
Appletiser, Ginger Beer, Elderflower	Pressé 275m	£2.00
J2O apple/mango apple/raspberry orange/pas	sion fruit 275m	£2.00
MINERAL WATER still or sparkling	330m	I £1.00